U.S. Congregations Project
Random sampling of 2903 worship attenders

How often do you look at Internet sites about your faith or religion?

Daily/almost daily 1.4%
Several times a week 1.5%
Weekly 2.3%
Several times a month 5.0%
Several times a year 11.4%
Once a year or less 9.6%
Never 68.8%

In the past 12 months, how often have you looked at Internet sites about religion or spirituality?

Often 6.1%
Occasionally 20.1%
Once 8.6%
Never 65.2%

Presbyterian Church, USA 2001 Survey
430 members and 629 Pastors selected randomly

How often do you accessthe I nternet?

Members Pastors
Daily/more often 34% 63%
Few times a week 24% 21%
Once a week 6% 5%
Less than weekly 9% 6%
Never 26% 4%

How often do you send/r eceive e-mail?

Members Pastors
Daily/more often 37% 70%
Few times a week 23% 21%
Once a week 4% 3%
Less than weekly 9% 3%
Never 27% 4%

Do you liketo receive and send notes by e-mail ?

Members Pastors
Yes, always 20% 28%
Yes, most of the time 24% 39%
Yes, some of the time 23% 24%
No, generally not 20% 8%
Don’t know 13% 2%

Religion and the Internet, MIT Communications Forum
A lecture by Scott Thumma, Hartford Institute for Religion Research
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